SCOTT CHRISTIAN COLLEGE (auToNOMOUS)
NAGERCOIL - 629 003, TAMILNADU, INDIA

cordially invites you for the release of
the Commemorative Postage Stamp on
the culmination of its
125 years of Educational Service
to the Society

by

Sinha

Shri. M
Honourable Union Minister of State for Communications

(Independent Charge) ¢ Minister of State for Railways
Government of India

in the august presence of

Shri. Pon. RadhaKrishnan
Honourable Union Minister of State for Finance and Shipping
Government of India

at 11.00 a.m. on Thursday, June 28, 2018
at Scott Christian College Campus
Nagercoil

Dr. I.R.YV. Edward Adv. C. Robert Bruce
Principal i/c Correspondent




11.00 a.m.
1105 am.

11.10 a.m.

11.15 am.

11.20 a.m.

11.25 a.m.

11.55 a.m.

12.15 p.m.

12.20 p.m.

12.25 p.m

12.30 p.m.

12. 35 pm.

PROGRAMME

: Invocation - Thamizh Thai Vazhthu
: Prayer

Rev. W. Stanly Jones
Secretary, Administrative Committee, CSI KK Diocese

: Welcome Address

Adv. C. Robert Bruce
Correspondent, Scott Christian College

: Presidential Address

Shri. M. SAMPATH
Chief Postmaster General, Tamil Nadu Circle, Chennai

: Release of Commemorative Postage Stamp

Shri. Manoj Sinha

Honourable Union Minister of State for
Communications (Independent Charge)
& Minister of State for Railways

First copy of the Album will be handed over to
Adv. C. Robert Bruce

Correspondent, Scott Christian College

followed by unveiling blow-up of stamp

: Address by Chief Guest

Shri. MANOJ SINHA
Honourable Union Minister of State for Communications
(Independent Charge) & Minister of State for Raihways

: Address by Special Guest

Shri Pon. RADHAKRISHNAN
Honourable Minister of State for Finance & Shipping

: Felicitation

Adv. A. Vijayakumar
Honourable Member of Parliament (Rajya Sabha)

: Shri. N. Suresh Rajan

Honourable Member of Legislative Assembly
(Nagercoil Constituency)

: Dr. M. Edwin Gnanadhas

Former Principal, Scott Christian College

: Vote of Thanks

Dr. J.R.V. Edward
Principal i/ ¢, Seott Christian College

: National Anthem
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