



SCOTT CHRISTIAN COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

NAGERCOIL - 629 003, TAMILNADU, INDIA

cordially invites you for the release of the Commemorative Postage Stamp on the culmination of its 125 years of Educational Service to the Society by

Shri. Manoj Sinha

Honourable Union Minister of State for Communications (Independent Charge) & Minister of State for Railways Government of India

in the august presence of

Shri. Pon. Radhakrishnan

Honourable Union Minister of State for Finance and Shipping Government of India

at 11.00 a.m. on Thursday, June 28, 2018 at Scott Christian College Campus Nagercoil

Dr. J.R.V. Edward

Principal i/c

Adv. C. Robert Bruce
Correspondent

PROGRAMME		
	11.00 a.m.	: Invocation - Thamizh Thai Vazhthu
	11.05 a.m.	: Prayer Rev. W. Stanly Jones Secretary, Administrative Committee, CSI KK Diocese
	11.10 a.m.	
	11.15 a.m.	: Presidential Address Shri. M. SAMPATH Chief Postmaster General, Tamil Nadu Circle, Chennai
	11.20 a.m.	: Release of Commemorative Postage Stamp Shri. Manoj Sinha Honourable Union Minister of State for Communications (Independent Charge) & Minister of State for Railways
		First copy of the Album will be handed over to Adv. C. Robert Bruce Correspondent, Scott Christian College followed by unveiling blow-up of stamp
	11.25 a.m.	: Address by Chief Guest Shri. MANOJ SINHA Honourable Union Minister of State for Communications (Independent Charge) & Minister of State for Railways
	11.55 a.m.	: Address by Special Guest Shri Pon. RADHAKRISHNAN Honourable Minister of State for Finance & Shipping
	12.15 p.m.	: Felicitation Adv. A. Vijayakumar Honourable Member of Parliament (Rajya Sabha)
	12.20 p.m.	: Shri. N. Suresh Rajan Honourable Member of Legislative Assembly (Nagercoil Constituency)
	12.25 p.m	: Dr. M. Edwin Gnanadhas Former Principal, Scott Christian College
	12.30 p.m.	: Vote of Thanks Dr. J.R.V. Edward Principal i/c, Scott Christian College
	12. 35 p.m.	: National Anthem